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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

090473227
090495160
90473227
90495104
00352076
00352192
0352076
0352127
0352192
0352144
352074
352076
352127
352192
5352000
5352018
90495160
90495162
5352000
5352018
90373780
90473227
90495104

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE
MEYLE
BOSAL

PEX
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
sbs

MAPCO
TOPRAN
A.B.S.

MEYLE
MEYLE

Barra oscilante de suspensiéon de ruedas

0390406
041654B
07192

07192
11160500055
11160500055
111005
1203158
12222

12222
1222201
1222201
19025011927
19441
200482
210099
29160500004
29160500004
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